39.37"
19.68"
SKU: 666561413309
SKU: 666561413316
SKU: 666561410889
SKU: 666561410896
veroboard.com
SPECIFICATIONS

B6IB2434 XXXXX B61B1234-FemaleB61B1234-MaleConnecting Cable XXX
3000K - 5000K >20", >40"
PART NUMBER BUILDER / ORDERING GUIDE
Example part number:  B6IB2434 - 3000K - Connecting Cable - Male Cable - Female Cable - 40"
 MODEL  COLOR TEMPERATURE  CONNECTING CABLE  MALE CABLE  FEMALE CABLE  LENGTH
  –  –  –  –  –
Model: B61B1234
1 m Connecting Cable (Sold Separately)
SKU: 66656142939
Model: B61B1234-Male
50 cm Male Connecting Cable (Sold Separately)
SKU: 666561431082
Model: B61B1234-Female
50 cm Male Connecting Cable (Sold Separately)
SKU: 666561431099
1 m 50 cm 50 cm
19.68"
SKU: 666561417260
veroboard.com
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Number D6I3015
Input Voltage 24V
Total Consumption 6W
Light Source 30 x 0.2W LEDs
LED Color RGB 3 in 1
Dimmable Yes
IP Rating IP65 (Outdoor rated)
Dimensions 500x27x15mm (19.68x1.06x0.59in)
RGB
LINEAR WALL
WASHER LED LIGHT
Name: _______________________________________
Company: _____________________________________